
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

29 

210 

11 

28 

27 

16 

34 

333 

21 

41 

52 

37 

22 

94 

25 

56 

86 

279 

555 

910 

70 

22 

51 

7 

16 

30 

4 

50 

63 

22 

2 

154 

3 

123 

816 

44 

Class 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

666 CARBON 600 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

666 CARBON 600 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 600 

NO RACE 

666 CARBON 1000 

Name 

PRIBA #29 

VIRANT Srecko 

VEGH Janos 

LUCCA Marco 

MICHIELIN Riccardo 

VETTERL Philipp 

SPATARI Mario 

DEBEVEC Robert 

DE PRETTO Luca 

VOLPIN Alessandro 

SCIARRILLO Diego 

BELE Benjamin 

PASQUINI Riccardo 

GUIDUCCI Axel 

WALTER Daniel 

SECCHI Claudio 

MICHALLIK Martin 

REUTER Tim 

NARDELLO Edward 

DARDI Cristian 

BELLINI Roberto 

CONCATO Alberto 

BRAMBILLA Marco 

FREGNAN Samuele 

ZANLORENZI Moreno 

BONACCI Nicola 

MONTI Davide Isaac 

BERETTA Andrea 

BORSATTO Andrea 

ZANELLATI Luca 

HVASTIJA Andrej 

KERIN Kalin 

ROSSI Nicolo' 

BORGONOVO Mauro 

GENINATTI Edoardo 

YUCE Cem-Louis 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati 1098 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Best Tm 

1:30.624 

1:31.712 

1:32.023 

1:33.267 

1:33.484 

1:33.612 

1:33.988 

1:34.067 

1:34.137 

1:34.169 

1:34.192 

1:34.572 

1:34.659 

1:34.791 

1:35.557 

1:35.643 

1:35.650 

1:35.716 

1:35.799 

1:35.832 

1:36.035 

1:36.149 

1:36.233 

1:36.307 

1:36.611 

1:36.620 

1:36.682 

1:36.814 

1:36.846 

1:36.882 

1:37.022 

1:37.499 

1:37.613 

1:37.711 

1:37.802 

1:37.873 

Diff 

1.088 

1.399 

2.643 

2.860 

2.988 

3.364 

3.443 

3.513 

3.545 

3.568 

3.948 

4.035 

4.167 

4.933 

5.019 

5.026 

5.092 

5.175 

5.208 

5.411 

5.525 

5.609 

5.683 

5.987 

5.996 

6.058 

6.190 

6.222 

6.258 

6.398 

6.875 

6.989 

7.087 

7.178 

7.249 

2nd Best 

1:31.011 

1:32.273 

1:32.294 

1:33.486 

1:33.695 

1:33.679 

1:34.388 

1:34.830 

1:34.559 

1:34.282 

1:34.495 

1:34.648 

1:35.054 

1:35.846 

1:35.740 

1:36.904 

1:35.782 

1:36.246 

1:36.181 

1:36.709 

1:37.071 

1:36.393 

1:36.364 

1:36.952 

1:36.808 

1:36.639 

1:36.699 

1:36.877 

1:36.981 

1:37.128 

1:37.372 

1:37.897 

1:37.627 

1:37.818 

1:37.807 

1:38.089 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

5 

72 

5 

67 

87 

15 

24 

55 

14 

49 

472 

555 

5 

19 

917 

84 

6 

7 

86 

61 

70 

95 

15 

140 

138 

64 

36 

273 

42 

83 

108 

11 

7 

111 

71 

4 

Class 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 600 

MP RACING 600 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

666 CARBON 600 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 600 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 600 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 600 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 600 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

Name 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

BELTRANI Carlo 

FREGNAN Simone 

MEZÖ Jozsef Karoly 

GOMBOTZ Robert 

KACIJAN Alen 

ANDRIOLO Matteo 

POZZOBON Giacomo 

HENRY Kreso 

ZORKO Samo 

MADDALEMA Enrico 

NAVA Barbara 

MARANGONI Nicola 

TREZZI Gabriele 

EMANUELI Roberto 

ZECEVIC Zoran 

CAZORZI Alex 

VONCINA Patrik 

SCHIAVI Diego 

REBESCHIN Giovanni 

GHENO Modesto 

VINCENZI Pier Paolo 

GRMOVSEK Luka 

GIRELLI Fabio 

WERNER Siegmund 

TARASCONI Mirko 

OBRADOVAC Jasenko 

KRALJ Kresimir 

TONIOLO Alessandro 

FERRARI Giuliano 

KULIC Danijel 

KULJOVSKI Domagoj 

SPREAFICO Dario 

PAVLIC Bostjan 

FARKAS Lajos 

GIACOMETTI Cristian 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati 848 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

MV Agusta 675 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1199 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 996 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Best Tm 

1:38.006 

1:38.131 

1:38.163 

1:38.208 

1:38.278 

1:38.290 

1:38.366 

1:38.421 

1:38.509 

1:38.693 

1:38.904 

1:38.909 

1:39.243 

1:39.549 

1:39.659 

1:39.894 

1:40.058 

1:40.101 

1:40.147 

1:40.233 

1:40.269 

1:40.338 

1:40.961 

1:41.348 

1:41.354 

1:41.432 

1:41.602 

1:41.873 

1:41.896 

1:41.972 

1:42.003 

1:42.071 

1:42.130 

1:42.289 

1:42.328 

1:42.340 

Diff 

7.382 

7.507 

7.539 

7.584 

7.654 

7.666 

7.742 

7.797 

7.885 

8.069 

8.280 

8.285 

8.619 

8.925 

9.035 

9.270 

9.434 

9.477 

9.523 

9.609 

9.645 

9.714 

10.337 

10.724 

10.730 

10.808 

10.978 

11.249 

11.272 

11.348 

11.379 

11.447 

11.506 

11.665 

11.704 

11.716 

2nd Best 

1:38.601 

1:38.573 

1:38.825 

1:38.306 

1:38.672 

1:39.080 

1:39.179 

1:39.544 

1:38.957 

1:38.819 

1:39.700 

1:39.286 

1:39.384 

1:39.647 

1:39.966 

1:39.984 

1:41.063 

1:40.359 

1:40.853 

1:40.235 

1:41.024 

1:40.568 

1:42.137 

1:41.658 

1:41.561 

1:42.443 

1:41.869 

1:42.266 

1:42.828 

1:42.686 

1:42.178 

1:42.652 

1:43.775 

1:43.179 

1:42.590 

1:42.768 
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Pos 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

No. 

4 

3 

969 

73 

31 

6 

72 

5 

23 

6 

25 

20 

88 

16 

25 

21 

77 

20 

91 

28 

22 

98 

24 

785 

7 

123 

21 

204 

95 

12 

12 

31 

58 

55 

167 

25 

Class 

FASITEC CUP 600 

MP RACING 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

MP RACING 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

MP RACING 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

Name 

CUSIN Marco 

BALANT Tim 

POPOVIC Djordje 

GRUM Boris 

MARINONI Guido 

CAVALLI Mario 

ROSOLIN Alessio 

BUSATO Andrea 

LEKHOTSKI Danijel 

PALAGIANO Samuele 

BANKUTI Tamas 

GIOVANNINI Marco 

OSTERMANN Jorg 

PLEMENCIC Marijan 

WITZ Alexander 

FERRARI Luca 

CRAMER Andreas 

BAGAROLO Federico 

CONDIC Sven 

ZANCO Michele 

SALVINI Umberto 

FERRO Anthony 

PINESSI Massimo 

CORONA Emanuele 

ZAKRAJSEK Robert 

IVANCIC Ervin 

DE MARCO Michael 

FUCHS Richard 

GHENO Giorgia 

ALAGNA Vito Federico 

CVETKOVIC Marko 

DRALOV Andriy 

URRU Marco 

HVASTIJA Marko 

FERRARA Antonio 

BAUER Alen 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kramer GP2-R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW HP4  

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 959 Panigale 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

KTM SD 1290 R 

Best Tm 

1:42.443 

1:42.526 

1:42.530 

1:42.609 

1:42.651 

1:42.763 

1:42.771 

1:42.793 

1:42.820 

1:43.048 

1:43.522 

1:43.621 

1:43.625 

1:43.645 

1:43.792 

1:43.856 

1:43.857 

1:43.905 

1:44.033 

1:44.126 

1:44.397 

1:44.814 

1:44.830 

1:45.651 

1:45.657 

1:45.716 

1:45.833 

1:45.965 

1:46.230 

1:46.567 

1:46.659 

1:46.788 

1:46.870 

1:47.193 

1:47.555 

1:47.583 

Diff 

11.819 

11.902 

11.906 

11.985 

12.027 

12.139 

12.147 

12.169 

12.196 

12.424 

12.898 

12.997 

13.001 

13.021 

13.168 

13.232 

13.233 

13.281 

13.409 

13.502 

13.773 

14.190 

14.206 

15.027 

15.033 

15.092 

15.209 

15.341 

15.606 

15.943 

16.035 

16.164 

16.246 

16.569 

16.931 

16.959 

2nd Best 

1:43.876 

1:42.810 

1:44.508 

1:42.669 

1:42.727 

1:42.803 

1:44.651 

1:42.963 

1:43.257 

1:45.480 

1:43.644 

1:44.134 

1:43.995 

1:45.171 

1:44.299 

1:44.197 

1:44.468 

1:44.506 

1:44.105 

1:44.884 

1:44.703 

1:46.345 

1:46.535 

1:46.147 

1:45.734 

1:45.993 

1:48.567 

1:46.257 

1:46.702 

1:47.084 

1:47.166 

1:47.058 

1:47.784 

1:48.164 

1:47.575 

1:47.752 
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Pos 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

No. 

29 

88 

27 

16 

45 

33 

82 

13 

72 

18 

94 

22 

00 

58 

10 

75 

63 

43 

21 

94 

7 

18 

41 

93 

13 

82 

88 

179 

46 

100 

186 

42 

95 

2 

16 

53 

Class 

666 CARBON 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

NO RACE 

Name 

ZIMMERMANN Stefanie 

ZUPANCIC Gorazd 

MAAR Joel 

CRUZ Patrick 

PIERO Marco 

SINTONI Enrico 

FEFE #82 

MOSCHA Lan 

HORVAT Edward 

FONTANA Alessandro 

SCANTAMBURLO Alberto 

STANCIU Bogdan 

WITTMANN Ulrich 

MAAR Jan 

CAPALDO Nicola 

SAKR Leyla 

MAUSOLF Michael 

BUCHNER Falco 

BROGGIAN Arianna 

CERAR Matevž 

GHENO Tiziano 

HORVAT Danijel 

FIORIN Alessandro 

PANHANS Ariana 

HESSE Michael 

COHILJ-BENIGAR Rudolf 

LEANZA Cristina 

VUKSAN Petar 

BENCIK Dusan 

COSIC Petar 

BORDIGNON Alberto 

RASIC Kresimir 

KARMOUH Soufiane 

DE BOVI Thomas 

TRIPODI Nino 

SCHONBORN Joachim 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Honda RS125 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Ducati Panigale V4 S 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Aprilia RS660 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Honda 125 RS 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Hornet 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

KTM 790 Duke 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati 1299 

Bandit 

Best Tm 

1:47.720 

1:48.205 

1:48.342 

1:48.681 

1:48.979 

1:48.992 

1:49.200 

1:49.312 

1:49.319 

1:49.601 

1:49.605 

1:49.959 

1:50.820 

1:50.913 

1:51.151 

1:51.355 

1:51.462 

1:51.563 

1:52.351 

1:52.484 

1:53.306 

1:53.600 

1:53.815 

1:54.706 

1:54.896 

1:54.946 

1:55.498 

1:56.493 

1:57.345 

1:57.836 

1:58.373 

2:06.759 

Diff 

17.096 

17.581 

17.718 

18.057 

18.355 

18.368 

18.576 

18.688 

18.695 

18.977 

18.981 

19.335 

20.196 

20.289 

20.527 

20.731 

20.838 

20.939 

21.727 

21.860 

22.682 

22.976 

23.191 

24.082 

24.272 

24.322 

24.874 

25.869 

26.721 

27.212 

27.749 

36.135 

2nd Best 

1:48.377 

1:48.461 

1:48.944 

1:48.862 

1:51.712 

1:49.070 

1:50.092 

1:52.723 

1:49.483 

1:50.236 

1:50.051 

1:50.706 

1:52.051 

1:50.930 

1:51.792 

1:52.685 

1:52.871 

1:51.708 

1:53.275 

1:52.877 

1:53.686 

1:54.734 

1:55.122 

1:55.525 

1:55.261 

1:55.926 

1:55.984 

1:56.940 

1:57.634 

1:58.743 

1:58.758 

2:07.385 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

145 

No. 

56 

Class 

666 CARBON 1000 

Name 

AVSEC Andrej 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Best Tm Diff 2nd Best 

Sorted on best lap time
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